AISYWC'17 ORGANIZING COMMITTEE STUDENT MEMBERS

Roll No.
[IT2014077
IEC2015050
LIT2016021
IEC2016010
IEC2015032
[IT2015020
[IT2016144

Roll No.
1IT2014112
IEC2015024
IEC2015003
IEC2016052
IM2016004
IMM2016006
PR0O2014002

Roll No.
IEC2015016
[IT2015060
[IT2016106
[IT2016105
[1IT2016128

PUBLICITY COMMITTEE

Name

Shivam Abhilash (Mentor)

Sonal Gupta (Head)
Princy Pathak
Prachi Shankar
Bharti Saini

Sagar Kumar
Komal Goenka

SPONSORSHIP COMMITTEE

Name

Pratik Mangalore
Sushmita Gayen (Head)
Pranuj Barnawal
Aanandita Dhawan
Raghvendra Kumar
Akansha Kumari
Venkat Beri (Mentor)

WEB DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Name

Naveen Kewalramani (Head)

Dinesh Pentakota (Head)
Aswin Vb

Aswanth K Anil

Anupam Dagar

Email Id

iit2014077 @iiita.ac.in
iec2015050@iiita.ac.in
[it2016021@iiita.ac.in
iec2016010@iiita.ac.in
iec2015032@iiita.ac.in
iit2015020@iiita.ac.in
iit2016144@iiita.ac.in

Email Id
iit2014112@iiita.ac.in
iec2015024 @iiita.ac.in
iec2015003@iiita.ac.in
iec2016052@iiita.ac.in
iim2016004@jiiita.ac.in
imm2016006@iiita.ac.in
pro2014002@iiita.ac.in

Email Id
iec2015016@iiita.ac.in
iit2015060@iiita.ac.in
iit2016106@iiita.ac.in
iit2016105@iiita.ac.in
iit2016128@iiita.ac.in

FINANCE COMMITTEE & REGISTRATION COMMITTEE

Contact No.

9934619540
9918321445
7599396139
8005123276
9519751481

7390963625

Contact No.

7992204844
9696666654
8957065531
9628707901
7380844371
8319647384

Contact No.

8052896807
7233020640
8281637530
8281358507
8222018881




Roll No.
RS142
PHC2014001
RSI12016001
RSI2016501
ECM2015003
ECM2015004
[IT2016080
[IT2016044

Roll No.
PWC2015004
IEC2015030
IEC2016060
ICM2016001
ICM2016002
ISM2016003

Roll No.
RSI2016005
IEC2015001
LIT2015039
[IT2015031
1IT2016023
[IT2016144
IEC2016060
ICM2016001
ICM2016002
ISM2016003

Name

Vinod Kumar Jatav (Mentor)

Sumit (Head, Finance)

Vaibhav Malviya (Head,Finance)
Shruti Jaiswal (Head, Registrations)
Himanshul Patel (Head,Registrations)
Himanshu Kumar Upadhyay

Priyanka Karnati

Sindhu Bachu

LOGISTICS COMMITTEE
Name
Adarsh Prasad Behera (Mentor)
Shivanand Tripathi
Mukuljeet Singh Mehrolia
Ujjwal
Nikhil
Atul Sharma

Name

Anamika Jain (Mentor)
Bickey Rouniyar(Head)
Nishtha Sharma (Head)
Shefali Verma
Shubhangi Nigam
Komal Goenka
Mukuljeet Singh Mehrolia
Ujjwal

Nikhil

Atul Sharma

Email Id

vinodj217 @ieee.org
phc2014001@iiita.ac.in
rsi2016001@iiita.ac.in
rsi2016501@iiita.ac.in
ecm2015003@iiita.ac.in
ecm2015004@iiita.ac.in
iit2016080@iiita.ac.in
iit2016044@iiita.ac.in

Email Id
pwc2015004@iiita.ac.in
iec2015030@iiita.ac.in
iec2016060@iiita.ac.in
icm2016002@iiita.ac.in
ICM2016001@jiiita.ac.in
ism2016003@iiita.ac.in

HOSPITALITY and TRASNSPORT COMMITTEE

Email Id
rsi2016005@iiita.ac.in
iec2015001@iiita.ac.in
[it2015039@iiita.ac.in
iit2015031@iiita.ac.in
iit2016023@iiita.ac.in
iit2016144@iiita.ac.in
iec2016060@iiita.ac.in
icm2016002@iiita.ac.in
icm2016001@iiita.ac.in
ism2016003@jiiita.ac.in

Contact No.

9412169334

9717105219
7737770687
9455228224
7380844605
9492635511

Contact No.

9439415666
9792460454
9977611415

Contact No.

8349551120
9454090252
8795246739
8795507010
9670807106
7390963625
9977611415



Roll No.
RS163
RSI2015002
PR0O2014002

Roll No.
[IT2015014
[IT2016106
[IT2016105
ECM2016001
ISM2016003

Roll No.
RS163
RSI12015002
IEC2015003
P1S2015001
[IT2016016
IEC2016010
LIT2016036
IEC2016092
LIT2016033
ECM2016001

Roll No.

Name

SPEAKER COMMITTEE

Sudhakar Mishra
Suvidha Tripathi
Venkat Beri

Name

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Sandeep Kumar Singh (Head)

Aswin Vb
Aswanth K Anil
Srishti Agarwal
Atul Sharma

Email Id
rs163@iiita.ac.in
rsi2015002@iiita.ac.in
pro2014002@iiita.ac.in

Email Id
iit2015014@iiita.ac.in
iit2016106@iiita.ac.in
iit2016105@iiita.ac.in
ecm2016001@iiita.ac.in
ism2016003@iiita.ac.in

CONTENT MANAGEMENT & DOCUMENTATION COMMITTEE

Name

Sudhakar Mishra (Content Mgmt., Mentor)
Suvidha Tripathi (Content Mgmt., Mentor)
Pranuj Barnawal (Documentation, Head)

Punit Singh

Mansi Choudhary

Prachi Shankar
Shubhi Agarwal
Archi Srivastava
Anjali

Srishti Agarwal

DESIGN COMMITTEE

Name

Email Id
rs163@iiita.ac.in
rsi2015002@iiita.ac.in
iec2015003@iiita.ac.in
pis2015001 @jiiita.ac.in

mansichoudhary@ieee.org

iec2016010@iiita.ac.in
[it2016036@iiita.ac.in
iec2016092@iiita.ac.in
lit2016033@iiita.ac.in
ecm2016001@iiita.ac.in

Email Id

Contact No.
8090900937
7905855297
9169745241

Contact No.
7408169502

8281637530
8281358507
9453010124

Contact No.

8090900937
7905855297
9696666654
8376863336
9559154883
8005123276

7755041988
9453010124

Contact No.



IHM2014004 Sannihith (Head) ihm2014004@iiita.ac.in
1172014111 Swapnaneel Nandy (Head) iit2014111@iiita.ac.in
PHC2016001 Albert Mundu phc2016001@iiita.ac.in 8756860528
ISM2016004 Sudhanshu ism2016004@iiita.ac.in 8439357480
IEC2016066 Vinit Mankar iec2016066@jiiita.ac.in 7706020707
[IT2016075 Siddharth Simharaju iit2016075@iiita.ac.in

CULTURAL COMMITTEE
Roll No. Name Email Id Contact No.
LIT2015039 Nishtha Sharma (Head) [it2015039@iiita.ac.in 8795246739
IEC2015050 Sonal Gupta iec2015050@iiita.ac.in 9918321445
LIT2016021 Princy Pathak [it2016021@iiita.ac.in 7599396139
1112016023 Shubhangi Nigam iit2016023@iiita.ac.in 9670807106

[1IT2016144 Komal Goenka iit2016144@iiita.ac.in 7390963625



